SA.SL.MV001.E.2976
HIGH PRESSURE GAS CONTROL VALVE
NPT Female x Female, NPSM Male RH & LH, O’Ring Seal Union
Vacuum (29 inHg) – 5500 Psig (380 Bar)
M
V
Description
The Series MV High Pressure Gas Control Valve is optimized for the

                                Notes:   Dimensions are in inches (millimeters), for reference only and subject to change.
                                Restrictions in inlet or outlet piping may reduce flow.   NPT Threads per ASME B1.20.1.
How To Order
MATERIAL CODE
C – Copper (Cleaned for O2 Service, Standard)
K – PCTFE
MV – 8NR – C
SERIES
MV   – High Pressure Gas Control Valve
MVP – Panel Mount High Pressure Gas Control Valve
PORT SIZE AND CONFIGURATION
4F    - ½” NPT Female Ports
6F    - ¾” NPT Female Ports
8NR - 1" – 11.5 NPSM Right Hand Ports
8NL - 1" – 11.5 NPSM Left Hand Ports
2FS - 1-3/8"-12 O’Ring Seal Union*
*-Compatible with Soft-Seal™, O-Seal™, Tech-O-Seal™
Generant does not recommend the use of
PCTFE Material Code in Oxygen Service.
Repair Kits
Seal
Material Specify Kit Includes
Copper
(Cleaned for
O2 Service,
Standard)
MV-C
Copper Poppet Assembly,
Replaceable Seat Insert,
Replaceable Crush Washer,
Needle Bearing and Bearing
Washer (2), U-Cup Stem
Seal, Teflon Backup
Washer, O’rings (2) and
Teflon Backup Rings(2)
PCTFE MV-K
PCTFE Poppet Assembly,
Replaceable Seat Insert,
Replaceable Crush Washer,
Needle Bearing and Bearing
Washer (2), U-Cup Stem
Seal, Teflon Backup
Washer, O’rings (2) and
Teflon Backup Rings(2)
PROPER COMPONENT SELECTION – When specifying a component, the total system design must be considered to ensure safe and trouble-free performance.
Intended component function, materials compatibility, pressure ratings, installation, environment and maintenance are the responsibility of the system designer.
1865 Route 23 South PO Box 768 Butler, New Jersey 07405   973.838.6500  Fax 973.838.4888
Model MV
*Model MVP Valves are supplied with two panel
nuts to allow for variable depth panel mounting
(back of panel to port centerline: 2-3/8” to 3”).
1 – 5/8”
Diameter Hole
Required For